MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN, CEBU
Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-80
Revised on: May 24, 2004

Standard Form Title: Request for Quotation

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your
quotation duly signed by your representative not later than

in the return envelope attached herewith:

NOTE: 1 DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN

Project Reference Number:
Name of Project: Procurement of Various Vehicle

Spare Parts

2023-07

Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu

Date:

Quotation No.:

EDWARD P. SINGCO

Procurement Officer

CALENDAR DAYS

2 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE

BY THE PROCURING ENTITY
3 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF

CALENDAR DAYS

ITEM NO. ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTy UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
Vehicle - Nissan Navara
Bulb 12V 1 pc
Wiper blade 1 pc
Wiper blade 1 pc
Qil filter 1 pc
Fuel filter 1 pc
Wiper blade #18 1 pc
Wiper blade #16 1 pc
Vehicle - Backhoe Small
Three bond Backhoe 4 tubes
C-103 Qil filter 3 pecs
Strut bar Mazda Bongo 1 pc
Vehicle - Bongo 099103
Engine support 2 pcs
Vehicle - DT 920
Hydraulic hose 4 pcs
Adaptor 4 pcs
Back up switch 1 pc
Back up horn 2 pcs
Plate light 24v 2 pcs
Vehicle - KIA 2700
Axle assy. 1 pc
QOil seal small 1 pc
Qil seal big 1 pc
Vehicle - Toyota Hi Lux
Disc pad 1 set
Rotor disc 2 pcs
Vehicle - Isuzu Elf
Tail light assy. 2 pcs
Clearance light 8 pcs




Steering column assy.

Shock absorber

Brake shoe assy.

Rubber cup

Clutch secondary assy
Vehicle - DT 431

Alternator assy.

80*90*14 Tire XRM/M10

90*80*14

90*80*14

Welding rod Shop

Auto wire #18

Engine oil

Acetylene refill

Oxygen refill

Fuse plug n type 10 amp

Fuse plug n type 15 amp

Fuse plug n type 20 amp

Fuse plug n type 30 amp

Engineering plastic 3*1
Vehicle - Innova PNP

Battery

Aircon blower

Central door lock

Door lock remote

Wheel rim 825*16 6 holes

Combination wrench 6-32 shop

Box wrench 6-32

Philip screw 8"

Plat screw 8"

Combination pliers 8"

Long nose pliers 8"

Side cutter

Vise grip 7"

Vise grip 10"

Air cock

Suction hose Shop

Oxygen refill

Rivets

Brake lining (12pcs.)

Hydraulic hose short

Hydraulic hose medium

Hydraulic hose long
Vehicle - Toyota Hi Ace

Wheel rim

195/65/R15

Hub bolt

Air cock

Power sprayer hose
Vehicle - Backhoe Small

Stud bolt

Hydraulic oil #10

Hydraulic oil #10

Starter assy,
Vehicle - Navara

1 set
2 pecs
1 set
20 pcs
2 pcs

1 pc
2 pcs
1 pc
1pc
5 kls
4 roll
3 pail
1 tank
1 tank
50 pcs
50 pcs
100 pcs
50 pcs
1 length

1 pc
1 pc
1 set
1 set
7 pcs
3 sets
4 sets
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
1 pc
1 pc
1 tank
160 pcs
1 set
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs

1 set
4 pcs
20 pcs
10 pcs
1 roll

24 pcs
2 gals
4 pail
1 pc




Brake shoe
Aircon filter
Vehicle - Toyota Ambulane
Three bond
Aircon belt 9.5*775
Alternator belt 9.5*900
Fan belt 9.5*800 bongo
6013 welding rod Shop
Vehicle - KIA
Qil filter
Fuel filter
Hydraulic jack 5 tons
Cross wrench
Vehicle - DT 781
Fan belt 9.51000
Auto bulb S/C
Auto bulb D/C
Vehicle - Self Loader
Hydraulic oil #10
Oil pan gasket
Hydraulic hose
Shuckle
Vehicle - Compactor
Battery
Vehicle - Delica
Horn 12v
Turbo hose
Vehicle - DT 473
Hand brake shoe
Vehicle - DT 920
Cylinder head gasket
Three bond
Stud bolt
Vehicle - Tucson
Water pump
Oil seal 76/94/12
Vehicle - DT 279
Thermostat
Aircon Actuator
Vehicle - DT Big
Pinion ring gear
Clutch disc assy.
Vehicle - DOH 914
Drive unit
Wind sheild washer
Vehicle - Multicab 4 x 4
Hydrovac assy.
Capacitor
Stud bolt w/ nut
Vehicle - Grader
Sharter assy.
Sharter brush
Vehicle - Bulldozer
Clearance light
Vehicle - Innova PNP

2 gal

2 pcs

1 pcs

1 set
2 pcs

1 set

—

pc
tube
4 pcs

—

—

pc
pc

—_

-t

pc
pc

—_

1 pc
1 set

8 pcs




Rotor disc
Disc pad
Oil seal
Hydraulic oil 10 Shop
Radiator hose
Oil seal
Oring
Vehicle - Toyota
Tire valve
Shop
Oring kit
Bosch relay
Relay socket
5 kilos fire extinguisher
Welding rod 6012 2.5
Welding rod 6013 1.8
Welding gloves
Acetylene refill
C-408 oil filter
C-304 oil filter
Reflectorized sticker
3 kilos fire extinguisher
Hammer drill
Drill bit 1/8
Drill bit 3/16
Drill bit 3/32
Drill bit 10mm
Drill bit 12mm
Drill bit 8mm
Oxygen refill
Vehicle - Fire Truck
Battery
Vehicle - Bongo 099103
Side mirror Bongo
Vehicle - KIA 936
Car matting
Vehicle - DT 781
Horn 24v
Vehicle - Self Loader
Three bond
Oring small
Oring big
Oring medium
Battery
Fuel strainer
Vehicle - Inhova
Door actuator
Windor riser handle
Vehicle - XRM

MF4LB motorcycle battery

Vehicle - Honda Click
Brake shoe
Brake pad

Vehicle - Backhoe Big
Oil seal small

6 pail
2 pcs

4 pcs

1 set
5 pcs
10 pcs
2 units
1 box
1 box
1 set
1 tank

5 pcs
3 roll
1 unit

6 pcs
3 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
1 tank

1 set

4 tubes
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
2 pcs

1 pc

1 set
1 pc

1 pc

2 set
2 set

2 pcs




Oil seal big
Bearing HR32206
Hydraulic hose
Qil #10 hose
Hydraulic hose
Hydraulic filter
Rubber gasket reactangle
Vehicle - Multicab Yellow
Tie rod end
Brake shoe
Brake pad
Vehicle - Backhoe Small
Starter/Bendix gear
Battery
Alternator assy.
Bolt w/nut/washer
U bolt long
U bolt short
Vehicle - Navara
Brake disc pad
Hold down kit
Brake disc pad
Hydraulic hose
Side mirror
Fan blade
Vehicle - Grader
Radiator hose upper
Radiator hose lower
By pass hose
Packing seal
Side mirror
Valve seal
Vehicle - DT 920
Hydraulic shafting
Back rest
C-channel 2*5*5mm
Turn buckle #25
Vehicle - Grader
Aircon belt 9.5*1 125
Villamoid gasket
Vehicle - DT 473
Back rest single
Rubber dumper
U bolt 16*72*175
Center bolt
Vehicle - DT Big
Back rest single
Oil seal 50-60-6
Qil seal 50-58-6.5
Boom cylinder/ chrome
Vehicle - Tucson
Car freshener
Suspension arm
Ball joint
Chamois

2 pcs

1 set

2 can
2 pcs
2 pcs
1 pc




Vehicle - Nissan Navara

Brake shoe 1 set

Disc pad 1 set
Vehicle - Foton

Brake lining 1 set

Rivets 20 pcs
Shop

Auto bulb D/C 10 pcs

Auto bulb S/C 10 pcs
Vehicle - Innova PNP

Wiper linkage 1 set

Wiper arm 2 pcs

Wiper blade 1 set
Vehicle - Backhoe Big

Air cleaner 3 pcs
Vehicle - DT 781

Hub oil seal 2 pcs
Vehicle - Blue Jeep

Back rest 1pc

Ampere Gauge 1 pc

Air freshener 2 can

Radiator coolant 6 ltrs

Brake pad 1 set
Vehicle - Bongo

Transmission support 1 pc
Vehicle - KIA 936

Radiator coolant 2 ltrs

Engine oil 1 Itr
Vehicle - DT 781

Shock absorber 2 pcs

Hub bolt w/ nut 10 pcs

Wiper motor 1 pc

King pin kit 2 sets
Vehicle - Blue Jeep

Air cleaner 1 pc

Back up switch 1 pc

Starter field coil 1 pc
Vehicle - KIA Rescue

Expansion vavle 1 pc

Battery lug Shop 23 pcs

TOTAL

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote on the item at prices noted above.

Brand Model 2 Printed Name/Signature
Delivery Period

Warranty : Tel. No. / Cellphone No.
Price Validity : e-mail address:

Date:




