MUNICIPALITY OF GINATILAN, CEBU

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-80

Revised on: May 24, 2004

Standard Form Title: Request for Quotation

Project Reference Number:

Name of Project: Procurement of Various Vehicle

Spare Parts

Location of Project: Ginatilan, Cebu

Date:

Quotation No.:

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed belo	w, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your
quotation duly signed by your representative not later than	
in the return envelope attached herewith:	

EDWARD P. SINGCO Procurement Officer

NOTE: 1 DELIVERY PERIOD WITHIN

CALENDAR DAYS

2 WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES & MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY

3 PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF _____ CALENDAR DAYS

ITEM NO.	ITEM & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Vehicle - Nissan Navara			
	Bulb 12V	1 pc		
	Wiper blade	1 pc		
	Wiper blade	1 pc		1
	Oil filter	1 pc		'a
	Fuel filter	1 pc		
	Wiper blade #18	1 pc		
	Wiper blade #16	1 pc		
	Vehicle - Backhoe Small			
	Three bond Backhoe	4 tubes		
	C-103 Oil filter	3 pcs		
	Strut bar Mazda Bongo	1 pc		
	Vehicle - Bongo 099103			
	Engine support	2 pcs		
	Vehicle - DT 920			
	Hydraulic hose	4 pcs		
	Adaptor	4 pcs		
	Back up switch	1 pc		
	Back up horn	2 pcs		
	Plate light 24v	2 pcs		
	Vehicle - KIA 2700	e.		
	Axle assy.	1 pc		
	Oil seal small	1 pc		
	Oil seal big	1 pc		
	Vehicle - Toyota Hi Lux			
	Disc pad	1 set		
	Rotor disc	2 pcs		
	Vehicle - Isuzu Elf			
	Tail light assy.	2 pcs		
	Clearance light	8 pcs		

Steering column assy.	1 set
Shock absorber	2 pcs
Brake shoe assy.	1 set
Rubber cup	20 pcs
Clutch secondary assy	2 pcs
Vehicle - DT 431	
Alternator assy.	1 pc
80*90*14 Tire XRM/M10	2 pcs
90*80*14	1 pc
90*80*14	1 pc
Welding rod Shop	5 kls
Auto wire #18	4 roll
Engine oil	3 pail
Acetylene refill	1 tank
Oxygen refill	1 tank
Fuse plug n type 10 amp	50 pcs
Fuse plug n type 15 amp	50 pcs
Fuse plug n type 20 amp	100 pcs
Fuse plug n type 30 amp	50 pcs
Engineering plastic 3*1	1 length
Vehicle - Innova PNP	
Battery	1 pc
Aircon blower	1 pc
Central door lock	1 set
Door lock remote	1 set
Wheel rim 825*16 6 holes	7 pcs
Combination wrench 6-32 shop	3 sets
Box wrench 6-32	4 sets
Philip screw 8"	4 pcs
Plat screw 8"	4 pcs
Combination pliers 8"	4 pcs
Long nose pliers 8"	4 pcs
Side cutter	4 pcs
Vise grip 7" Vise grip 10"	4 pcs 4 pcs
Air cock	1 pc
Suction hose Shop	1 pc
Oxygen refill	1 tank
Rivets	160 pcs
Brake lining (12pcs.)	1 set
Hydraulic hose short	2 pcs
Hydraulic hose medium	2 pcs
Hydraulic hose long	2 pcs
Vehicle - Toyota Hi Ace	2 000
Wheel rim	1 set
195/65/R15	4 pcs
Hub bolt	20 pcs
Air cock	10 pcs
Power sprayer hose	1 roll
Vehicle - Backhoe Small	
Stud bolt	24 pcs
Hydraulic oil #10	2 gals
Hydraulic oil #10	4 pail
Starter assy,	1 pc
Vehicle - Navara	
M.	. ,

Brake shoe Aircon filter	1 set 1 pc
Vehicle - Toyota Ambulane	
Three bond	2 tube
Aircon belt 9.5*775	2 pcs
Alternator belt 9.5*900	4 Itrs
Fan belt 9.5*900 bongo	2 pcs
6013 welding rod Shop	1 box
Vehicle - KIA	
Oil filter	3 pcs
Fuel filter	3 pcs
Hydraulic jack 5 tons	1 pc
Cross wrench	1 pc
Vehicle - DT 781	
Fan belt 9.5*1000	2 pcs
Auto bulb S/C	20 pcs
Auto bulb D/C	20 pcs
Vehicle - Self Loader	
Hydraulic oil #10	2 gal
Oil pan gasket	1 pc
Hydraulic hose	2 pcs
Shuckle	1 pc
Vehicle - Compactor	
Battery	1 pcs
Vehicle - Delica	
Horn 12v	1 set
Turbo hose	2 pcs
Vehicle - DT 473	
Hand brake shoe	1 set
Vehicle - DT 920	
Cylinder head gasket	1 pc
Three bond	1 tube
Stud bolt	4 pcs
Vehicle - Tucson	
Water pump	1 pc
Oil seal 76/94/12	1 pc
Vehicle - DT 279	
Thermostat	1 pc
Aircon Actuator	1 pc
Vehicle - DT Big	
Pinion ring gear	1 pc
Clutch disc assy.	2 pcs
Vehicle - DOH 914	
Drive unit	1 set
Wind sheild washer	5 pcs
Vehicle - Multicab 4 x 4	4
Hydrovac assy.	1 pc
Capacitor	1 pc
Stud bolt w/ nut	6 sets
Vehicle - Grader	4
Sharter assy.	1 pc
Sharter brush	1 set
Vehicle - Bulldozer	0 ===
Clearance light	8 pcs
Vehicle - Innova PNP	i l

*	
Rotor disc	1 pc
Disc pad	1 set
Oil seal	1 pc
Hydraulic oil 10 Shop	6 pail
Radiator hose	2 pcs
Oil seal	1 pc
Oring	1 pc
Vehicle - Toyota	
Tire valve	4 pcs
Shop	
Oring kit	1 set
Bosch relay	5 pcs
Relay socket	10 pcs
5 kilos fire extinguisher	2 units
Welding rod 6012 2.5	1 box
Welding rod 6013 1.8	1 box
Welding gloves	1 set
Acetylene refill	1 tank
C-408 oil filter	5 pcs
C-304 oil filter	5 pcs
Reflectorized sticker	3 roll
3 kilos fire extinguisher	1 unit
Hammer drill	1 pc
Drill bit 1/8	6 pcs
Drill bit 3/16	3 pcs
Drill bit 3/32	2 pcs
Drill bit 10mm	2 pcs
Drill bit 12mm	2 pcs
Drill bit 8mm	2 pcs
Oxygen refill	1 tank
Vehicle - Fire Truck	
Battery	2 pcs
Vehicle - Bongo 099103	
Side mirror Bongo	1 pc
Vehicle - KIA 936	
Car matting	1 set
Vehicle - DT 781	
Horn 24v	1 set
Vehicle - Self Loader	
Three bond	4 tubes
Oring small	4 pcs
Oring big	4 pcs
Oring medium	4 pcs
Battery	2 pcs
Fuel strainer	1 pc
Vehicle - Innova	
Door actuator	1 set
Windor riser handle	1 pc
Vehicle - XRM	
MF4LB motorcycle battery	1 pc
Vehicle - Honda Click	0.5-1
Brake shoe	2 set
Brake pad	2 set
Vehicle - Backhoe Big	0
Oil seal small	2 pcs

•	
Oil seal big	2 pcs
Bearing HR32206	2 pcs
Hydraulic hose	1 pc
Oil #10 hose	2 pcs
Hydraulic hose	2 pcs
Hydraulic filter	2 pcs
Rubber gasket reactangle	2 pcs
Vehicle - Multicab Yellow	
Tie rod end	2 set
Brake shoe	1 set
Brake pad	1 set
Vehicle - Backhoe Small	
Starter/Bendix gear	1 pc
Battery	1 pc
Alternator assy.	1 pc
Bolt w/nut/washer	8 pcs
U bolt long	2 pcs
U bolt short	2 pcs
Vehicle - Navara	
Brake disc pad	2 set
Hold down kit	1 set
Brake disc pad	1 set
Hydraulic hose	4 pcs
Side mirror	2 pcs
Fan blade	1 pc
Vehicle - Grader	258
Radiator hose upper	1 pc
Radiator hose lower	1 pc
By pass hose	1 pc
Packing seal	1 set
Side mirror	1 pc
Valve seal	12 pcs
Vehicle - DT 920	
Hydraulic shafting	1 pc
Back rest	1 pc
C-channel 2*5*5mm	2 lgth
Turn buckle #25	2 pcs
Vehicle - Grader	
Aircon belt 9.5*1 125	2 pcs
Villamoid gasket	9 ft
Vehicle - DT 473	
Back rest single	1 pc
Rubber dumper	2 pcs
U bolt 16*72*175	4 pcs
Center bolt	4 pcs
Vehicle - DT Big	
Back rest single	1 pc
Oil seal 50-60-6	1 pc
Oil seal 50-58-6.5	1 pc
Boom cylinder/ chrome	1 set
Vehicle - Tucson	
Car freshener	2 can
Suspension arm	2 pcs
Ball joint	2 pcs
Chamois	1 pc

Vehicle - Nissan Navara	Ĭ Ĭ	1
Brake shoe	1 set	
Disc pad	1 set	
Vehicle - Foton		
Brake lining	1 set	
Rivets	20 pcs	
Shop		1
Auto bulb D/C	10 pcs	1
Auto bulb S/C	10 pcs	
Vehicle - Innova PNP		
Wiper linkage	1 set	1
Wiper arm	2 pcs	
Wiper blade	1 set	1
Vehicle - Backhoe Big		
Air cleaner	3 pcs	
Vehicle - DT 781		
Hub oil seal	2 pcs	
Vehicle - Blue Jeep		
Back rest	1 pc	
Ampere Gauge	1 pc	
Air freshener	2 can	
Radiator coolant	6 ltrs	
Brake pad	1 set	
Vehicle - Bongo		
Transmission support	1 pc	
Vehicle - KIA 936		
Radiator coolant	2 ltrs	
Engine oil	1 ltr	
Vehicle - DT 781	""	
Shock absorber	2 pcs	
Hub bolt w/ nut	10 pcs	
Wiper motor	1 pc	
King pin kit	2 sets	
Vehicle - Blue Jeep	- 5515	
Air cleaner	1 pc	
Back up switch	1 pc	
Starter field coil	1 pc	
Vehicle - KIA Rescue		/
Expansion vavle	1 pc	
Battery lug Shop	23 pcs	
Lattery log chop	20 000	
	TOTA	Al
	1017	

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote on the item at prices noted above.

Brand Model		Printed Name/Signature
Delivery Period	1	
Warranty	:	Tel. No. / Cellphone No.
Price Validity	:	e-mail address:
		Date: